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English

WARNING!

Serious or fatal crushing injuries

can occur from furniture tip over. To
prevent tip over this furniture must be
used with the wall attachment device(s)
provided.

Screw(s) and plug(s) for the wall are not
included. Use screw(s) and plug(s) suitable

for your walls. If you are uncertain, seek
professional advice. Read and follow each step
of the instruction carefully.

nnay

0NN N'7'91 INNTN
nyno‘7 niNa7 n717y
IN N1INN N9
17017

Vaj77 ' ,0'Nn1N N'7'91 NN VIIn'7 Nin 7y
0'71700N VI2'{7N "MTAN NIVYNND V{77 ININ
NTMN2

DNIN D'NNNT7 'Y 11N 077170 DIN VIA'77 DNan

7V 9011 VTN N72{77 .TVIMN V{70 1YY 1100 nin7
INTJ7 .VIN7N WINT 119 NIN ,VI2'77 DMINNND D020

JINT2 NIVISNN NININN D7 17VUD]

AA-2490594-2






AA-2490594-2






AA-2490594-2






AA-2490594-2






0L90eL

|

3X

€9€00L

B

2X

1690GL

5

10x

0s0L

]

£L58LL

)

9¢6lelol

8X

2X

clylol

2X

781801

)

L0456l

)

cooooL

X
—

1x

Tx

AA-2490594-2

10



VNN

(A

SO

VBB

UNMVUUNNY

P,

VUV

NNVRURRARNY

4

R

|
|2

ULUBEVEBRNNN

FUVUVENVTNNNNN

\
L

Y

AUUIELUUUUUUUNNNY

FUNUNUNUNUN RN
G

1



AA-2490594-2

[/

AW\ SN
A\ AN
\ SO
VNUNNNNY
\ VNV
SRS

i\ UL
UUUUUNARRN
ARARANAN
R
Y
L
NN TN

\/.
SUUUNNRUNNANN

P,




0

()

SOV

NANUARRET

SIS

VULV

SO

UUUEEUUNANNLY

YEEUATATANENEN

ALLBEUENNNNRNNN

ST

T

UUUUUUNUNUUN

INUNRUNUUR U
\ \
AR

WY

13

EEUTNUENUENENARAN
IUUUUUNUN RN

q O { Q\
DU .vWWWWW&




N

14

AA-2490594-2



19570

15



16

AA-2490594-2



17



s N\

1 //

1 //
NEN

.

.

y

)

\

1

1

| 7
\?- ==,

o

18



19



10

20

AA-2490594-2






13

22

4x/\

C

105042

195701

AA-2490594-2



14

23



15

24



25



17

26



18

27



€6100L

O

|

‘

+

$

AA-2490594-2

28



9z61Z10L |/c61
X N
N

\

!

29



=<

VA

=

30

AA-2490594-2




31



32

© Inter IKEA Systems B.V. 2024

2024-10-29

AA-2490594-2



